Code

214-F600Z-M10

214-F600Z-M12

214-F600Z-M14

214-F600Z-M16

214-F600Z-M18

214-F600Z-M20

214-F600Z-M24

214-F600Z-M6

214-F600Z-M8

Variant Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure Availability

M10

M12

M14

M16

M18

M20

M24

M6

M8

1

1

1

A IANFEY

25

20

50

25

€4.73

€6.86

€9.77

€12.72

€18.92

€22.09

€20.84

€1.99

€3.16

Code: 214-F600Z

BARRA FILETTATA ZINCATA
DA 1 MT

»HiaNHvDRO

<a» AVista

Variants

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Barcode

8033408088167
8033408088174
8033408866109
8033408866116
8033408866123
8033408866130
8033408866147
8033408088143

8033408088150

Brico
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